SHINING STARS CENTRES FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

Foreign donations received from October to December 2022

| Names | Address | Amount (INR) | Purpose |
|-----------------------|--|--|--|
| | | | |
| Rick Miller | 670 34 ¼ RD, Clifton,Co,81520-USA | 37892.92 | Social |
| D.M.Sterns Foundation | P.O.NO.1578 NORTH WALES PA USA, | 337610.00 | Social |
| Peter Wiig | 4814 Northern Dancer Way Orlando FL USA | 160700.00 | Educational |
| D.M.Sterns Foundation | P.O.NO.1578 NORTH WALES PA USA | 215740.00 | Educational |
| Peter Wiig | 4814 Northern Dancer Way Orlando FL USA | 347.87 | Educational |
| D.M.Sterns Foundation | P.O.NO.1578 NORTH WALES PA USA | 396654.00 | Educational |
| Total | | 1148944.79 | |
| | Rick Miller D.M.Sterns Foundation Peter Wiig D.M.Sterns Foundation Peter Wiig D.M.Sterns Foundation | Rick Miller 670 34 ¼ RD, Clifton,Co,81520-USA D.M.Sterns Foundation P.O.NO.1578 NORTH WALES PA USA, Peter Wiig 4814 Northern Dancer Way Orlando FL USA D.M.Sterns Foundation P.O.NO.1578 NORTH WALES PA USA Peter Wiig 4814 Northern Dancer Way Orlando FL USA D.M.Sterns Foundation P.O.NO.1578 NORTH WALES PA USA D.M.Sterns Foundation P.O.NO.1578 NORTH WALES PA USA | Rick Miller 670 34 ¼ RD, Clifton,Co,81520-USA 37892.92 D.M.Sterns Foundation P.O.NO.1578 NORTH WALES PA USA, 337610.00 Peter Wiig 4814 Northern Dancer Way Orlando FL USA 160700.00 D.M.Sterns Foundation P.O.NO.1578 NORTH WALES PA USA 215740.00 Peter Wiig 4814 Northern Dancer Way Orlando FL USA 347.87 D.M.Sterns Foundation P.O.NO.1578 NORTH WALES PA USA 396654.00 |